
 

DFSS Mission Statement 
“Working with community partners, we connect Chicago residents to resources that build 

stability, support their well-being, and empower them to thrive.” 

 

2023 CPPC Meeting &Training Dates  

 

 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 – CPPC Election Follow-Up & CDPH- Health Presentation –  

    Dr. Funk                 10:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 - CPPC Meeting        10:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 – CPPC Meeting            10:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 – CPPC Meeting             10:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 – CPPC Meeting              10:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 – CPPC Meeting             10:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 – CPPC Meeting           10:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 – CPPC Meeting       10:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 – CPPC Meeting    10:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 – CPPC Meeting            10:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 – CPPC Meeting Elections   10:00am to 12:00pm 

 

Per the CPPC Bylaws regular months meetings will occur except for December.   

*Meetings/trainings are subject to change; updates will be provided as needed. Thank you. 


